
 

 

 

 
SOFTBALL SCHEDULE 2017 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

DAY DATE TIME OPPONENT LOCATION 
      Friday   11-Aug 8:30 P.M.      Elbert County\Chick-Fil-A                Patriot Park  

Monday   14-Aug 5:30 PM                 Evans  Away 

Tuesday 15-Aug 5:00 PM              * Laney Home 

Wednesday 16-Aug 5:00 PM                 Burke County Away 

Thursday 17-Aug 5:00 PM               *Jefferson County Home 

Friday 18-Aug 6:00 PM                 Greenbrier Home 

Saturday 19-Aug 11:00 AM                 Thomson Away 

Tuesday 22-Aug 5:00 PM               *Butler Home 

Saturday 26-Aug 11:00 AM                  Winder Greenbrier 

Tuesday 29-Aug 5:00 PM                *Josey Away 

Tuesday 5-Sept 5:00 PM               *Glenn Hills                      Away 

Wednesday 6-Sept 5:00 PM                  Lakeside                      Away 

Thursday 7-Sept 5:30 PM                  Evans                     Home 

Friday 8-Sept 4:00 PM               Heritage                     Greenbrier 

Saturday 9-Sept 10:00 AM     Harris County/Diamond Day                     Home 

Saturday 9-Sept 2:00 PM     Franklin County/Diamond Day                     Home 

Tuesday 12-Sept 5:00 PM               *Westside Away 

Saturday 16-Sept 10:00AM              Wayne County Ga. College 

Saturday 16-Sept 12:00PM              West Lauren GA. College 

Tuesday 19-Sept 5:00 PM               *Screven County Home 

Thursday 21-Sept 6:30 PM                 Greenbrier Away 

Saturday 23-Sept 11:00 AM                 Briarwood Home 

Wednesday 27-Sept 4:00 PM              Region Tournament 1st RD TBA 

Wednesday 27-Sept 6:00 PM              Region Tournament 1st RD TBA 

Thursday 28-Sept 5:00 PM              Region Tournament  If Game 

Wednesday 04-Oct 4:00 PM              Region Tournament 2nd RD TBA 

Wednesday 04-Oct 6:00 PM              Region Tournament 2nd RD TBA 

Thursday 05-Oct 5:00 PM              Region Tournament If Game 

Friday 13-Oct 4:00 PM             State Tournament 1st RD TBA 

Friday 13-Oct 6:00 PM             State Tournament 1st  RD TBA 

Saturday 14-Oct 1:00 PM             State Tournament 1st  RD If Game 
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